SM Jaarata Summassaari Race IV
Saarijarvi 7.2.2010

Saarijarven Moottoripydraurheilijat ry

Lk: JR1BEral
Pvm: 7.2.2010
Aika: 14.40

Sij No. Nimi

1 74 Jukka Pekkarinen
2 2 Miika Raudasoja
3 12 Jesse Jarvi

4 112 Aleksi Kéykka

5 44 Timo Malava

6 48 Sakari Honkonen
7 52 Jussi Ruuska

8 18 Mika Lohtander
9 22 Pekka Kuusela

0 30 Jarno Allen

1 14 Mikko Sohlstrém

Kari Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

Kerho
KMK
MMU
VMK
HLMK
VRT
AMK
AMK
MhMK
A-SMP
HLMK
A-SMP

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Pyora
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Tulokset

Luokka Kier Aika

JR1B 6 07:01,814
JR1B 6 07:08,318
JR1B 6 07:09,693
JR1B 6 07:10,494
JR1B 6 07:25,779
JR1B 6 07:26,609
JR1B 6 07:28,511
JR1B 6 07:29,527
JR1B 6 07:30,517
JR1B 6 07:46,918
JR1B 6 07:51,489

Aikaero

6.504

7.879

8.680
23.965
24.795
26.697
27.713
28.703
45.104
49.675

HH 7.2.2010 14:54

Par.krs.aika Kier

1:11,878
1:13,480
1:11,874
1:13,237
1:14,922
1:16,386
1:16,155
1:16,374
1:16,424
1:17,712
1:19,808

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

6
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Km/h Sponsori
92,173
90,774
90,483
90,315
87,218
87,056
86,687
86,491
86,301
83,269
82,462
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